KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1079674

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

15-119-21316-00-00

OPERATOR: License # 34434 API No. 15 -

Name: Edison Operating Company LLC Spot Description:

Address 1: 9427 E. Cross Creek _SE_SW NW SW 5o 9 Twp. 38 s r 2 [ ] East[0] west
Address 2: 1350 Feetfrom [ | North/ [0 South Line of Section
City: WICHITA State: KS Zip: 67206 o 335 Feetfrom [ | East / [J] West Line of Section

Contact Person: _David Withrow

Phone: (316 ) 613-1544

CONTRACTOR: License #_2929
Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Name:

Wellsite Geologist: Paul Gerlach

purchaser:  DCP

Designate Type of Completion:

0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] siow

[0 Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ]sicw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

05/14/2012 05/25/2012 06/07/2012

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

LINe [Inw [Jse [Olsw
County: Meade
Lease Name: Cotrell well # 29
Field Name:
Producing Formation; _Morrow
Elevation: Ground: 2651 Kelly Bushing: 2661
Total Depth: 6200 Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1554 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:
feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: 6600 ppm Fluid volume: 4800 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 09/17/2012

D Confidential Release Date:

Wireline Log Received

@ Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

ALT [0 [ [ ] Approved by: P@™ %@ pate. 09/18/2012




Side Two | |II|I| ||I|| II||| |II|I |I||I I|||| |II|| I|I| |II|

1079674

Operator Name: Edison Operating Company LLC Lease Name: Cottrell well # _ 29

Sec. 9 Twp.33 s. R.29 [ ]East [O0]West County: Meade

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [0]Yes [ ]No [0]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey OlYes [ JNo Heebner 4451 1789
Cores Taken [ Ives [FINo Lansing 4598 -1936
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [O]Yes [ ]No Marmaton 5255 -2593

(If no, Submit Copy) Morrow 5764 -3102
List All E. Logs Run: Chester 5883 -3221
Attached St. Gen 6122 -3460

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface casing 125 8.625 24 1554 a-con & prem | 760
Production 7.875 5.5 15.5 6199 AA2-w/ gas stof | 135

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom

____ Perforate

____ Protect Casing _

__ Plug Back TD

__ Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
6 5786-5790 Morrow
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

D Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
245 542 0
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]vented [ |Sold [ ]Used on Lease [] Open Hole [0] perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [] Commingled
. (Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Edison Operating Company LLC
Well Name Cottrell 2-9

Doc ID 1079674

All Electric Logs Run

Dual Induction
Compensated density neutron

sonic

micro




i*t,,,: R
Conservation Division - ~
Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

September 17, 2012

David Withrow

Edison Operating Company LLC
9427 E. Cross Creek

WICHITA, KS 67206

Re:ACO1
API 15-119-21316-00-00
Cottrell 2-9
SW/4 Sec.09-33S-29W
Meade County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
David Withrow



YALLIED

| OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

5 iﬁ'% f'j’_,i

Qeulvicyi
ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

~ Jun 10, 2012 —]

PO Box 93999 Invoice Number: 131202
Southlake, TX 76092
Invoice Date:  May 16, 2012
Voice:  (817) 546-7282 Page: 1
Fax: (817) 246-3361
Bill To: 0
Edison Operating
1223 N. Rock Rd. ;
Wichita, KS 672206 YEARS
CustomerID Well Name/# or Customer P.O. Payment Terms
EdOp Cottrel #2-9 Net 30 Days o
Jobh Location Camp Location Service Date Due Date
KS1-01 Liberal May 16, 2012 6/15/12 )
Quantity Item Description Unit Price Amount
o 150.00 | MAT Material Sales 16.25 2,437.50 |
22.00 | MAT Chloride 58.20 1,280.40
500.00 | MAT ALC . - e L (A 15.00 7,500.00
¢ < By )
125.00 | MAT FloSeal ORI > X § / I Y k 2.70 337.50
732.00 | SER Cubic Feet L._,{J“ 2.10 1,537.20
775.00 | SER Ton Miles o 2.35 1,821.25
1.00 | SER Surface 1,925.00 1,925.00 '
25.00 | SER Heavy Vehicle Mileage 7.00 | 175.00
25.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 100.00
1.00 | EQP 8 5/8 Baffle Plate 112.00 | 112.00
1.00 |EQP 8 5/8 Guide Shoe 394.00 394.00
2.00 | EQP 8 5/8 Basket 478.00 956.00
4.00 | EQP 8 5/8 Centralizers 64.00 256.00
1.00 | CEMENTER Ruben Chavez
1.00 | CEMENTER David Mathis
1.00 | CEMENTER Darin Franklin
1.00 | EQUIP OPER |Lenny Baeza
1.00 | OPER ASSIST | Daniel Pimentel
" ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE ki . , B
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax - ) . 968.96
INVOICE. 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 19,800.81
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS _ : . il
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied
| TOTAL - 19,800.81




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053415

Federal Tax |.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31
RUSSELL. KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

re s
SEC. LTWP. RANGE N CALLED OUT ON LOCATION [JOB START JOB E[N!SH
DAIEDS-1k-12| Y 335 Y ihl ilree iR -3
. ” COUNTY STATE
L{E‘:A_}s-grf’i WELL# D~ G ocation G . Plawms . e de S5
OLD OR@E\?}CirCIe one)
CONTRACTOR U, ke r1g b, OWNER
TYPEQFIOB “Srface
HOLESIZE 49 Yn T.D. | SSE feck  CEMENT oK
CASING SIZE @5/ 2~ FF DEPTH j S5+ 7 AMOUNT ORDERED 5007 (b5 /75 [ (7= ERN
TUBING SIZE DEPTH T g;g gttt iy .
DRILL PIPE DEPTH acs A 270C
TOOL DEPTH FiauL)
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON___ | SO skA @ 525 IHNF73°
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 2. 3D POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG. 4 7. 95 GEL @
PERFS. CHLORIDE 22 @ 5890 19 go.4*
DISPLACEMENT Sé.H ASC
EQUIPMENT ._I.A-_E’.A_M\g_@_iﬁ vr IS00°7°

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTERE.Chavez /D Maihe

#549/59i HELPER Taievn franklin
BULK TRUCK
BULK TRUCK

o
w

DRIVER L eams

6{4 LZ-0A

DRIVER @On\(i (l(\’\Ir\ 6‘-

REMARKS:

CHARGETO: © dison £ necg
STREET
CiTY STATE ZIP

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

p
PRINTED NAME /90? /é ﬁ’ﬂ </
SIGNATURE ﬂﬂﬁ* /{%

Fla-Seq A i4.5 =" 3 @ 2 33T =0

@
@
@
@
@
@
HANDLING _ 739, @210 1537 92
MILEAGE _ 175 2.35 [ea).2s
TOTAL [ 4913 S5
SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB | 555 Het
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 199.5.5
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE @7.0¢ _ |75.°"
MANIFOLD _ ;
A!?VCI‘H Qfs @“J‘.a‘: ‘.!2!' R
@
TotAL. LA co*®
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
Batlle Pite A @127 A\
Cuide Shee @ 243~ 3c‘qcr-
(cc‘a.a i’ac&f'(t'/? Q @ :2 g l:ib
Cenretiese H @ by a5 L
@
ToTAL I §°°
SALES TAX (If Any)
TOTAL CHARGES __| 1492, 3%
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

~TwTAL — (2 489,85



PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE >
1 of 1 1007020 05/25/2012
' A&l‘jﬁ ﬁ [’fﬁm INVOICE NUMBER
P, e tol)
ENERGY SERVICES 1718 H 90914375
Pratt (620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Cottrell 2-9
B EDISON OPE ING LLC g i
D RAT COMPANY
NTY
i 1223 NORTH ROCK ROAD BLDG I-100 5 CS:OUTE Meade
L WICHLTA L on ES ES t-New Well Casi '
KS US 67206 T JOB DESCRIPTION ement -New We “asing/Pi
B E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN: DAVID WITHROW
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40467803 27463 Net - 30 days 06/24/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 05/23/2012 to 05/23/2012
0040467803
171806231A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 05/23/2012
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring
AA2 Cement . 135.00 EA 13.60 1,836.00
60/40 POZ r 50.00 EA 9.60 480.00 |
c-41pP /) \/k\\ 32.00 EA 3.20 102.40 '
salt UL« 748.00 EA 0.40 299.20
Gypsum 635.000 EA 0.60Q 381.00
FLA-322 77.000 EA 6.004 462.00
Gilsonite 675.000 EA 0.54 361.80
Super Flush Il 500.00 EA 1.22 612.00)
MLatch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu 1.000 EA 320.00 320.00
"Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2"" (Blue)" 1.000 EA 288.00 288.00
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2"" (Blue)" 10.000 EA 88.00 880.00
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)" 40.00 Ml 3.40 136.00
Heavy Equipment Mileage 80.000 Ml 5.60 448.00
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 340.00 EA 1.2§ 435.20
Depth Charge; 6001'-7000' 1.00 EA 2,692.00) 2,5692.00
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 185.000 BAG 1.12 207.20
High Head Charge (Over 6') 1.000 EA 240.00 240.0Q
Plug Container Util. Chg. 1.000 EA 200.00 200.0Q
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.000 EA 140.00 140.00
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB TOTAL 10,420.80
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LF BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 0.00




10244 NE Hwy. 61

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

BASI P.O. Box 8613 1718 06231 A
Pratt, Kansas 67124
4, , ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-672-1201
" PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE BATE L ARRRTNG
DATEQE o A T S NEW 1~ OLD CUSTOMER
W08 40?5 |J. DISTRICT S NelL 7 R OPROD CING. LIWDW L 8RRER NO.
CUSTOMER  E N i or e e (g L LEASE {5\ v o \\ WELL NO.OJ -
\ ]
ADDRESS COUNTY (Y\e aJ: STATE |
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW ()« 1o ~Jo, wi\ W s
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: ( DAL 2N ‘/jj )
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED ST
) ) X | ARRIVED AT JOB S ) QAR 4
G A |
8 - f {'(’f , ‘i START OPERATION am
':-.,u .)“l\’\‘\'. L]
L L FINISH OPERATION am o
RELEASED \ B\
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL L))

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigne
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No a}‘ddi}iqnal p;;

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

]

SIGNED: W~ 77 A

d agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
substitute terms and/or conditions shall

(WELL OWNER, OF’EH.KTOF!. CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

EMERIOES MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
i"\ ““‘.‘ \ ! J" ) ‘l‘-"\‘ '\‘ ( JJ l = ) \) \' ) 1 » oup
L \) el ly 1O/ | Vg D) {-3 OO|0OL)
_ ) ( A ii j-1 L, / J 3100
( ( \\ \ \\ - ‘, \ i ,7)‘.“ r; S)'! { )
( ( s "\'-\ y \ ) A i E L L  f] 'ffl‘ /; {‘: =)
CCoe | Sl e i) 52259
(G AN HTAY L\ ) ) L9y L& 3|2
:'. b [:i‘.'} \1 :7‘\\ lh } jf,.“/'“ (@)
C S s D e\ 1 R 10|00
TSV 1 Vv aa S J7 000}
Gilo : : N % "y { y ) }‘F P [
X Ly A N ' HO ] 70 )
¥ \ I W~ ) < OV
! VAES \ y A\ (6] y 54 )
C=3a) D e Y \ N ) OV \ Y O[¢
\ -
(s O W v 1 ) a9 )
LY y LA "\"‘ \ ( ; \ 2 | ()
) { ) y 1 \J ‘ ] \ f‘ I} JL
C \ 5O D[OY
SUB TOTAL :
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: ~ L < [ oHYOl 3
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAX ON
TOTAL
SERVICE _ ( THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE [A g
REPRESENTATIVE ) o) ", | ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: | Z7¢/L [/ /i) <)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRAGTOR OR AGENT)




05°€90°9% jejol
'SSOUISTQ INOA 10} NOA quey |
8T'ILT %0€'L 7N X8, SAES
\u\nm_w% TITLLLOD |,
oumn,  ec- |19
000 0070 FOIOANI HHL 40 91VA HHL WO¥4 SAVA 0€ ¥ALJV STHIdXA INNOJSIA |
89°0€2- 001~ INNODSIA | 89°0¢€T
L106T1Y- 001~ INNODSIA| 6T
0008 008 FOVATIN MDNYL JNNd | §€
00°0SL 00°0SL qd1d YOLONANOD | 1
00%1L 800 SATIA = SMDVS = 80" | 5T6°8
08'29¢ 01T DNITANVH | 89T
10s°LT1 00T TVHAS-O1d | SL'€9
L00°LLY 00°€5 NNIDTVD | 6
10078 0S°0Z 10| ¥
L0S°THH'E 0S°€1 NOWINOD | $52
unowy a(ey uonduosaq Auenp
19foid SIET] ON QO'd
90Z7L9 SM VIIHOIM
001-1 "DQT9 "q¥ JD0YU "N €221
DONILVYAdO NOSIAA
ol Ing
19% TI0T/8 /¥
prreraene e FCIL9 S L1LVdd
NOSJINIS #C¢
ONI DIAYAS T19M ALITVNO

9210AU|




*ouy ‘Bunuug Joifer

abrey fejol —R AT S} FmEUes
wnoosig
xXe|
=% ebeann
2 EUE ) ebrey) yidwing
umoq yore
20yS 1e0|4
suasu| N4y 2.4 )% Z / ; 7
sjoxseg
lazienua)
90Us apIND oz 1 75 ¢ e el
IN3WdINDI LVO1d 78 L e,
S & obesnn AS 2O O eI/ ‘
B 9 ¢ buipueH i N L e
pueg
8€ dVO 0L1AD 40 LLI-T14D 1e||0D Hod 10 A/d
8% 41D PNIA sleysed
[eaS-|0M s19zZ|[enuan
Mk \) |easmo|4 B|0H 8sno
¢ Ies 3I0H 1By
SIinH SHHVINTY ? S3OINY3S gor
5 wnoen “ON dnyoig
L LS “ON HBIng
77 XN Zod ‘ON < MPIng
uoLILIOD) — N 2 yidwng
o )0 U INIWJINDI
)96 OL 2 Uewe ) X2 OGP paispiQ unowy juswal b HT edrdsig SOUGISEOIN
J0J0BAUOD 10 JUSBE J8UMO JO UOISIISdNS PUE UOKOBISIES O} 2UOP SBM SACGE U L JUIOr 20US ), 'bsp uryen ueswa)d
21e1S AD yidaq 0oL
/ S udeq ozis bal
P T T s L 2 0/ wdeq DE@ED P8O
"paISI| SE }I0M Op 0} JOJOBJIUOD IO JSUMO ISISSE 0} Jad|ay pUe 18juswad T o= SiEI0H
ysiuiny pue Juswdinbe Buuswad Jual 0} pelsanbal Agalay ale NoA :
"ou| ‘90IMBS [I9M AllenD oL = RO RO
2f T glig) IS0 7 Ay / PURO JOJOBNUON)
LTS STuf /- LS, R, 777777 uonedo L -Z ONISM J] & JLL ]
SO S T e e EA i e
Lm_c_u_ UOHED0T UQ alels Aunon abuey ,.a_s | .uww

7969-22.-029 119D S.Apeig
60€-22.2-029 119D s.yo1y

€99€-2.9-029 Xe&] /| 21110
Z2PS-88€-029 119D S.PPOL

PZ1L9 SH ‘Beid “3s uosduig pZE 321430 SWOH

89€.8LL8Y # "’ Xel [ei3pa]

"ONI ‘FOIAY3S T7IM ALITVNO



19.:\ PER 4 4S

/‘9 a* iit‘ '?.,
e kwy ty
/ ." % ‘a *1::4 ".\a\ Y

Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

September 18, 2012

David Withrow

Edison Operating Company LLC
9427 E. Cross Creek

WICHITA, KS 67206

Re:ACO-1
API 15-119-21316-00-00
Cottrell 2-9
SW/4 Sec.09-33S-29W
Meade County, Kansas

Dear David Withrow:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 05/14/2012 and the ACO-1 was received on
September 18, 2012 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department



	olicense: 34434
	oname: Edison Operating Company LLC
	oaddr1: 9427 E. Cross Creek
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67206
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: David Withrow
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 613-1544
	clicense: 5929
	cname: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Paul Gerlach
	purchaser: DCP
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: GAS
	ta: Off
	othertype: 
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	workoverpbtd: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	sdate: 05/14/2012
	tdate: 05/25/2012
	cdate: 06/07/2012
	API: 15-119-21316-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SE
	Subdivision3: SW
	Subdivision2: NW
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 9
	Township: 33
	Range: 29
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1350
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 335
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	County: Meade
	lname: Cottrell
	wellnumber: 2-9
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Morrow
	ElevationGL: 2651
	ElevationKB: 2661
	td: 6200
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 1554
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 6600
	fluid: 4800
	dewater: Evaporated
	foname: 
	flease: 
	flicense: 
	fqtr: 
	fsection: 
	ftownship: 
	frange: 
	fRangeDirection: Off
	fcounty: 
	fpermit: 
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 09/17/2012
	ConfRel: Off
	DateConfReleased: 
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Yes
	SentToUIC: Off
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: Deanna Garrison
	Date Approved: 09/18/2012
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	ElectricLogsElectronic: Yes
	elog1: Attached
	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Heebner
	top1: 4451
	datum1: -1789
	form2: Lansing
	top2: 4598
	datum2: -1936
	form3: Marmaton
	top3: 5255
	datum3: -2593
	form4: Morrow
	top4: 5764
	datum4: -3102
	form5: Chester
	top5: 5883
	datum5: -3221
	form6: St. Gen
	top6: 6122
	datum6: -3460
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface casing
	size1: 12.5
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 24
	setting1: 1554
	cement1: a-con & prem
	sacks1: 760
	additive1: 
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 15.5
	setting2: 6199
	cement2: AA2-w/ gas stop
	sacks2: 135
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Off
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -
	type1: 
	sacks1_add: 
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	shots1: 6
	perf1: 5786-5790
	acid1: 
	d1: Morrow
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
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